DYCOMETAL EQUIPOS DE C.C., S.L.
C/ De la Ciència, 35-37
08840 - Viladecans (Barcelona) - SPAIN
T: (34) 936 526 610 F: (34) 936 407 607
ACR
Forced Air
Freezer Chest

• Output to terminals 4/20mA or 0/10V.
• Port made of Teflon with watertight bin (different
diameters).
Standards
•DIN 40046, page 3, test A
• IEC 68-2-1, test A
•BS 2011, part 2, test A
•VG 95332, page 3 y 22
•MIL-STD 810D, method 502.2
•MIL-E 5272, test 4.2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Model Liters Temperature
(ºC)
Workspace (mm) External Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth Height Width Depth
ACR-40/150 150 -40 450 700 500 950 1650 800
ACR-40/250 250 -40 500 1000 500 1000 1920 800
ACR-40/350 350 -40 500 1400 500 1050 2500 800
ACR-40/500 500 -40 500 1500 600 1100 2650 900
ACR-40/750 750 -40 600 2500 500 1000 3800 800
ACR-70/150 150 -70 450 700 500 950 1650 800
ACR-70/250 250 -70 500 1000 500 1000 1920 800
ACR-70/350 350 -70 500 1400 500 1050 2500 800
ACR-70/500 500 -70 500 1500 600 1100 2650 900
ACR-70/750 750 -70 600 2500 500 1000 3800 800